Standard Results Novice A - Regular

11/18/17

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20002 Ava 4298 3.304 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Tia 3753 3.784 0 0 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/18/17

16 inches

Armband

16202
16203

20 inches

Armband

20204
20203
20206
20201
20202

24 inches

Armband
24201

Call Name

Kaydee
Jake

Call Name

Delta
Wicked
Macy
Jilly
Maddi

Call Name

Gavin

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

139 yds
Time yps
41.21 3.373

142 yds
Time yps
39.62 3.584
49.46 2.871
55.93 2.539
48.25 2.943
64.39 2.205

142 yds
Time yps

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

1 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

1 0 0 1

3 2 0 3
SCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

100 1
-- ABS
Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
E Score Place
0 95 1
0 95 2
0 90 3
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place



Standard Results

11/18/17

8inches

Armband
8201

16 inches

Armband

16402
16401
16403

20 inches

Armband

20402
20403
20404
20408
20412

Call Name

Beamer

Call Name

Penny
Clark

Nala

Call Name

Grace
Levi
Matt
Ryker

Easton

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

147 yds
Time yps
66.50 2.211

149 yds
Time yps
46.46  3.207
52.36 2.846

151 yds
Time yps
81.27 1.858
40.67 3.713
47.14 3.203

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0 0
SCT 65sec
Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
2 2 0 1
2 2 0 0
SCT 62sec
Course Faults
R w T F
5 1 0 3
5 1 0 4
1 0 0 1
0 0 1 3
0 0 0 1

Qs 1

Qs 1

R O O m

Qs 0

L O O Bk O m

Open - Regular

NQs 0

Score

95

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/18/17

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16601 Wilber 59.15 2.823 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
16603 Camille -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,JvurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20405 Java 51.84 3.337 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Gil -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
20605 Abby 72.37 2.390 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Cooper 55.04 3.143 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Rigby 4351 3.976 o 1 0 1 o NQ
20608 Cinch 48.19 3.590 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Caper 41.19 4.200 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Aurora -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Stout 60.02 2.882 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/18/17

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24603 Archer 59.00 2.932 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Pink 57.73 2772 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Vegas -- 4 2 0 3 1 NQ
8806 Cash 49.97 3.202 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12824 Visa 37.38 4.280 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Jett Racer 41.85 3.823 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Violet 4854 3.296 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Brava 50.75 3.153 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 ZiziZ 53.19 3.008 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Rumor 61.87 2.586 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Tutti Fruitti 46.72 3.425 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Daisy Mae 49.64 3.223 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Connor 7440 2.151 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Telly 66.14 2.419 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Rhys 41.03 3.900 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Mini Cooper 46.33 3.453 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Abby 65.76 2.433 3 1 1 2 o0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 5 NQs11 %Q 31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16814 Pica 4024 4150 23 0 O O 0 O 100 1
16823 Cricket 4245 3934 21 0 O O 0O O 100 2
16812 Gilly 4540 3678 18 0 O O 0 O 100 3
16816 Eddie 5419 3082 9 0 O 0O 0 O 100 4
16807 Bonnie 5453 3063 9 0 O O 0 O 100
16602 Shiraz 64.97 2570 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Jitter 4047 4127 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Reyka 46.40 3.599 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Bling - o 1 0 o0 1 NQ
16809 Mac 46.69 3577 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Huey 40.73  4.100 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 53.62 3.115 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Redi 49.67 3.362 1 0 1 o0 0 NQ
16819 Tootsie Pop 5272 3.168 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16820 Michael 4212  3.965 o 0o 0 1 o0 NQ
16822 Josie 58.26 2.866 o 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 14 NQs 24 %Q 37

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20808 Fame 35.77 4.836 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Paddy 36.38 4.755 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Dexter 39.22 4411 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Nile 3940 4391 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Bing 39.60 4.369 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Blade 39.78 4.349 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Cookie 40.59 4262 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bolt 4190 4.129 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Moses 4190 4.129 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Speedy 4191 4.128 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Beatle 48.07 3.599 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Izzy 49.17 3.518 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Pip 50.86 3.401 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Tease 53.67 3.223 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Cliff -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Toddy 39.99 4.326 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Brio 56.90 3.040 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Sculpin 4480 3.862 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 TJ 70.65 2.449 2 2 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Hana -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Yadi 4481 3.861 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Theo 55.21 3.133 2 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

20822 Kelso 49.01 3.530 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Amber 47.70 3.627 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Callie 42.32 4.088 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Meeka 4155 4.164 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Ripley 56.74 3.049 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Trip 4540 3.811 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20829 Leo 38.88 4.450 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Shade 49.07 3.526 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Becky 45.37 3.813 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Vader -- 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
20839 JimmyB 42.05 4.114 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20840 Ranger -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20841 Egan 58.49 2.958 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Dune -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Cassidy 55.49 3.118 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Porter 41.44 4.175 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
24802 Effen 36.07 4.796 28 0O 0O 0O o0 © 100 1
24814 Primo 3743 4.622 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Hawke Eye 38.27 4521 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie 43.08 4.016 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Brie 47.38 3.651 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Sasha 48.88 3.539 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/18/17

24806
24804
24808
24809

Baker
Bert
Autie
Cephus

52.88
57.54
45.51
42.45

3.272
3.007
3.801
4.075

12

N S S =

o O O o

o O o o

N O B O

o O O O

Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results
11/18/17

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12815 ZiZi Z
12818 Rhys
12823 Mini Cooper

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16810 Huey
16812 Gilly
16814 Pica
16820 Michael
16822 Josie
16801 Jitter

20inches

Armband Call Name

20820 Katy Muppet

Time
54.99

38.92
49.48

Time
57.63
45.92

48.08
50.29

Time

43.49

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

F

0
2
1

Course Faults

T

o O O o o

=
1
2
2
1
1

Course Faults

MCT 65 sec

R W

1 1

1 1

0 0
MCT 60 sec

R W

1 1

1 1

2 1

0 1

0 0
MCT 55 sec

R W

0 0

T
0

E
0

Premier - Regular

Qs O

o O o m

Qs 0

o O r O O m

Qs 3

NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs5 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 14 %Q 18

Score Place

100 1 25%



Standard Results

11/18/17

20838
20852
20805
20807
20808
20810
20824
20827
20829
20832
20839
20841
20846
20847
20849
20850

24 inches

Armband

24814
24802
24807
24809

lzzy
Pip
Nile
Sculpin
Fame
Bing
Callie
Ripley
Leo
Shade
JimmyB
Egan
Paddy
Moses
Porter

Speedy

Call Name

Primo
Effen
Hawke Eye
Cephus

Time

34.30
36.02
36.26
34.54

0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 0
2 0
1 1
1 2
0 1
0 1
0 4
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

O O O O P O kP W O N P N B O O O

Course Faults

T

0
0
0
0

F

0
0
1
1

Premier - Regular

o O bp OO OO OO0 b OO kb +» O O

Qs 1

O O O O m

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

2 25%

3 25%

%Q 25

Place

1 25%



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
11/18/17
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16206 Marlin 41.80 3.397 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Dochi 50.48 2.813 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Rudy 58.48 2514 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

12201 Lexie - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

20415 Jake -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/18/17

4 inches

Armband

4601

12 inches

Armband

12602

20 .inches

Armband

20417

Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name Time yps
Heidi 60.35 2.651
Yardage: 167 yds
Call Name Time yps
Morti 59.58 2.803
Yardage: 173 yds
Call Name Time yps
Jack 56.31 3.072

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
g Score Place
0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place

0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8815 Keefer 51.27 3.121 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8811 Koda 49.37 3.241 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Danny 60.93 2.626 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Marley 61.32 2.609 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12829 Robbie 4721 3537 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Stetson 47.18 3.540 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Snickers 53.17 3.141 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/JvurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16838 Mesa 46.07 3.755 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Josie 46.99 3.682 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Clyde 53.06 3.260 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

11/18/17
16826 Elle Mae 51.36 3.368
16829 Lily 50.27 3.441
16832 Kruz 47.17 3.668

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
20855 Rango 36.29 4.767 33
20856 Kaylee 64.11 2.698

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0

Master - Preferred

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
11/18/17

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

20855 Rango -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/18/17

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20002 Ava 38.03 3.339 0 0 0 0 100 1

20001 Tia 33.89 3.747 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/18/17

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16202 Kaydee 23.66 5.199
16203 Jake -

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20204 Delta 30.14 4.214
20201 Jilly 22.28 5.700
20203 Wicked 2491 5.098

20206 Macy 48.05 2.643

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

O 0 0 0 100 1
- ABS
SCT 42 sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults
Score Place

R W F E

1 0 0 0 95 1
0 0 2 0 NQ

0 1 0 0 NQ

3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 131 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Beamer 43.28 3.027

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Penny 29.86 4.488
16403 Nala 23.92 5.602

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20405 Java 23.17 5.956
20202 Maddi 28.98 4.762
20402 Grace 37.43 3.687
20403 Levi 27.38 5.040
20404 Matt 32.72 4.218
20408 Ryker 22.73 6.071
20412 Easton 30.12 4.582

Open - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place

SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

1 0 0 0 95 1
0O 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 39 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
R COL\;\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
2 1 1 0 NQ
0O 1 0 0 NQ
2 0 2 0 NQ
0O 0 1 0 NQ
0O 1 0 0O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/18/17

20605 Abby 49.89 2.766 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/18/17

12 inches

Armband

12812

16 inches

Armband

16401
16603

20 inches

Armband

20604
20606
20607
20608
20813

Call Name

Connor

Call Name

Clark

Camille

Call Name
Gil

Cooper
Rigby
Cinch
TJ

Yardage: 150 yds

Time yps
52.29 2.869

Yardage: 157 yds

Time yps
34.93 4.495
27.33 5.745

Yardage: 164 yds

Time yps

42.01 3.904
27.76 5.908
38.98 4.207
51.58 3.180

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 1 0

SCT 45sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

0 1 2 0
1 0 0 0

SCT 44 sec Qs 0
Course Faults
R W F E
2 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
1 2 2 0
1 1 1 0
3 3 1 0

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/18/17

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place

24804 Bert 33.60 4.881 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8805 Vegas 3598 4.169 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Cash 43.31 3.463 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Pink 53.79 2.789 3 2 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
12824 Visa 25.07 5.983 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Tutti Fruitti 28.84 5.201 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Jett Racer 29.79 5.035 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Mini Cooper 31.16 4.814 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Daisy Mae 3257 4.605 13 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZi Z 35.36 4.242 10 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Brava 3591 4.177 10 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Violet 38.11 3.936 7 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Rumor 41.46 3.618 4 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Telly 47.27 3.173 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Rhys 33.27 4.509 1 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Abby 48.61 3.086 2 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs 10 NQs 6  %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16805 Reyka 2414 6.504 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Jitter 2652 5.920 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Pica 2855 5499 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Michael 29.12 5391 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Cricket 29.42 5.337 15 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bling 31.08 5.051 13 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Josie 3454 4545 10 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Bonnie 35.69 4.399 9 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Shiraz 36.70 4.278 8 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Eddie 3719 4.222 7 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Mac 36.24 4.332 1 2 3 0 NQ
16810 Huey 36.58 4.292 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Gilly 4580 3.428 1 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 36.10 4.349 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Redi 33.63 4.668 0 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Tootsie Pop 28.23 5,561 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 22 NQs 14 %Q 61

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20808 Fame 2355 6.964 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Paddy 23.84 6.879 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Sculpin 2424 6.766 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20809 Dexter 2479 6.616 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20825 Meeka 2498 6.565 19 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Callie 25.13 6.526 18 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Porter 2563 6.399 18 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Leo 27.04 6.065 16 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Blade 27.20 6.029 16 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Dune 27.28 6.012 16 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Moses 2822 5811 15 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Speedy 28.35 5785 15 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Vader 28.68 5.718 15 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Yadi 2953 5554 14 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Amber 29.88 5489 14 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Ripley 30.44 5.388 13 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Beatle 30.44 5.388 13 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Ranger 3159 5.192 12 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Shade 31.65 5.182 12 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Theo 3474 4.721 9 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Hana 35.62 4.604 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Brio 39.67 4.134 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

20610 Caper - o 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Aurora 36.93 4.441 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Stout 50.15 3.270 1 2 3 0 NQ
20801 Tease 42.64 3.846 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Cliff 35.15 4.666 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Bolt -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Toddy 3258 5.034 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Nile -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Bing 2715 6.041 1 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Trip 31.68 5.177 0 1 0 0 NQ
20833 Becky 32.35 5.070 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Cassidy 27.88 5.882 1 1 1 0 NQ
20852 Pip 38.96 4.209 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Cookie 29.23 5.611 0 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Kelso -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20839 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20841 Egan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
24809 Cephus 23.73 6.911 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Primo 23.79 6.894 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Effen 2491 6.584 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Hawke Eye 25.73 6.374 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
24603 Archer 3286 4.991 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/18/17

24811
24813
24801
24806
24808

Brie
Sasha
Rookie
Baker
Autie

35.09
35.30
29.53
45.48

4.674
4.646
5.554
3.606

10
10

kB O O

= Pk O O

= r O O

o O o o

Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/18/17
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

20415 Jake 46.24 2.747 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/18/17
8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8401 Rudy 41.28 3.173 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse F?ults E Score Place
16205 Dochi 29.00 4.759 2 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Marlin 39.05 3.534 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\;\;’SG Fgults E Score Place

20417 Jack 41.31 3.341 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/18/17
4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
4601 Heidi 56.03 2.677 0 0 0 0 94 1
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\,/I\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
12602 Morti 36.69 4.279 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse Flzziults E Score Place

16604 June 39.64 4.137 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/18/17

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT b51sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
8815 Keefer 41.93 3.577 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Danny 49.03 3.059 1 0 0 0 0 100 2

8813 Marley 59.46 2.523 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12832 Stetson 30.36 5.171 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Robbie 36.27 4.329 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Snickers 47.22 3.325 2 0 0 0 0 100 3
12201 Lexie 52.37 2.998 0 1 0 0 NQ
12836 Gremlin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse F?UHS E Score Place
16828 Josie 29.17 5.622 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

16838 Mesa 34.84 4707 14 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

11/18/17
16826 Elle Mae 38.81 4.226 10
16832 Kruz 23.55 6.964
16836 Clyde 40.10 4.090

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
20856 Kaylee 38.33 4.279 12
20855 Rango --

Master - Preferred

0 0 0 0 100 3
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8802 Queeny
8805 Vegas

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12818 Rhys

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16810 Huey
16202 Kaydee
16403 Nala

Time

47.50

Time

29.24

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.63

47.22
34.93

Time

Time
29.24
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
60.00

SCT 47.5sec

Course Faults

w
0
0

Points

SCT 29.24 sec

F

0

1

E
1

0

Course Faults

W
0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SCT 30.63 sec

E
0

E
0

Course Faults

w

0
4
0

F

0
2
1

E

0
0
0

Qs O

Qs 1

Qs 1

NQs 2
Points

NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Points

10

NQs 5

Points
10
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 17

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

11/18/17

16602
16603
16817

20 inches

Armband

20824
20841
20835
20817
20608
20801
20806
20405
20604
20606
20607
20610
20804
20805
20808
20810

Shiraz
Camille
Redi

Call Name

Callie
Egan
Vader
Yadi
Cinch
Tease
Brio
Java
Gil
Cooper
Rigby
Caper
Toddy
Nile
Fame

Bing

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.63
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

[N
o

N W s 01 OO N 0O O

Time
26.02
29.93
29.97
30.91
32.42
37.91
44.96
35.88

SCT 26.02 sec

Course Faults
w F

O O O 0O OO Ok OO O O O O O O
P P P P P P P O PP O O O O O O O
O O O 0O O Fr O FPr OO O OO O o o m

Qs 7

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 13

Points

Regular

%Q 35

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

11/18/17

20831
20833
20848
20852
20402
20404
20839

24 inches

Armband

24811
24814
24808

Beatle
Becky
Cassidy
Pip
Grace
Matt
JimmyB

Call Name
Brie
Primo

Autie

47.31
30.79
32.73
34.73

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.02
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
50.00

Points

W=y
o

P N WS~ OO N 00 ©

Time

35.84

Time

SCT 35.84 sec

Course Faults

w
0
1

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

35.84
39.00
43.00
46.00
50.00

(2B N c (o]

F
0
0

E
0
1

Qs 1

Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs1 %Q 50

Points Place

10 1

NQ
ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/18/17

8inches SCT 44.32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\(/)Vursefaulti Points Place
8820 Brumby 44.32 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 44.32 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT 33.17 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\cljvurselfaultsE Points Place
12832 Stetson 33.17 0 0 0 10 1
12201 Lexie -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.17 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53,00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 27.69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\(l)vurselfaultsE Points Place
16208 Kiwi 27.69 0 0 0 10 1

16829 Lily 40.64 0 0 0 5



Time 2 Beat Results

11/18/17

20 .inches

Armband

20417
20209

Call Name

Jack
Peyton

SCT 37.26 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.69 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1

Time w

37.26 0

31.25 1

Time Points

Truncated time = 37.26 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

F
0
1

E
0
0

Qs 1

NQs 1
Points

10
NQ

Preferred

%Q 50

Place

1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/18/17

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

; Points
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 57 810 SB

20001 Tia 31.60 3 9 18 27 20 77 1

Score Place



FAST Results

11/18/17

16 inches

Armband
16805

20 inches

Armband
20201

20408
20819

24 inches

Armband
24201

Call Name

Reyka

Call Name

Jilly
Ryker
Theo

Call Name

Gavin

Time

29.25

Time
35.31
42.11

Time

32.53

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
4 9 18
SCT 32sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 6 18
2 5 12
3 0 6
SCT 32sec
Points
1's 24 57
4 3 18

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1

8-10
27

SB
20

Qs 1

8-10
17

8-10
9

SB
20

Qs 1

SB
20

NQs O

Score

78

NQs 2

Score
64
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score

54

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 33

Place

1

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results

11/18/17

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12825 Abby

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20402 Grace

20405 Java

Time

30.05

Time

37.29

Open - Regular

SCT 35 sec Qs 0 NOsl %QO0
Points
1s 24 57 810 s Score  Place
4 6 11 19 0 NQ
SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place
3 7 5 17 0 NQ

5 5 12 17 20 NQ



FAST Results

11/18/17

16 inches

Armband

16602
16603
16801
16817

20 inches

Armband

20604
20403
20404
20606
20610
20813
20817
20609

Call Name

Shiraz
Camille
Jitter
Redi

Call Name
Gil
Levi
Matt
Cooper
Caper
TJ
Yadi
Mandy

Time

38.83
29.40
37.51

Time
34.36
40.17
37.00
34.72
29.85
33.11
36.16

Excellent - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs O
Points
1s 24 57 810 SB
2 3 0 0 0
4 9 13 19 O
4 9 13 27 0
3 9 13 18 O
SCT 32sec Qs 1
Points
1s 24 57 810 SB
5 7 18 27 20
6 0 11 27 0
4 9 7 27 0
3 9 7 18 0
6 9 13 27 O
4 5 7 0
2 9 13 8 0

NQs 4 %Q 0
Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 6  %Q 14

Score Place
75 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
8804 Shine - 2 3 5 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place
12818 Rhys 32.36 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12815 ZiziZ 36.39 3 9 13 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place

16806 Bling 28.64 3 3 13 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POiQ_tf 810 s Score Place
20846 Paddy 26.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20810 Bing 30.23 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20848 Cassidy 31.28 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
20835 Vader 34.79 0 9 18 27 20 72 4
20808 Fame 27.30 5 9 18 18 20 70
20825 Meeka 29.12 5 9 18 17 20 69
20831 Beatle 33.78 6 7 18 19 20 69
20852 Pip 29.75 3 7 18 18 20 66
20806 Brio 29.01 2 7 18 17 20 64
20607 Rigby 27.56 5 9 13 17 0 NQ
20804 Toddy 30.28 6 9 13 27 O NQ
20805 Nile 37.28 5 5 7 27 0 NQ
20820 Katy Muppet 33.90 3 9 11 27 O NQ
20823 Amber 34.54 3 9 13 10 0 NQ
20824 Callie 27.25 6 9 13 27 0 NQ
20829 Leo 33.15 5 7 18 17 0 NQ
20838 Izzy 32.50 2 9 7 27 0 NQ
20841 Egan -- 2 9 13 10 0 NQ
20847 Moses 33.18 4 7 13 17 0 NQ
20850 Speedy 26.23 6 3 7 9 0 NQ
20839 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/18/17

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POiQ_tf 810 s Score Place
24809 Cephus 34.06 6 9 18 27 20 78 1
24807 Hawke Eye 32.74 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
24802 Effen 31.93 6 4 6 27 O NQ
24804 Bert 40.18 5 3 7 8 0 NQ
24814 Primo 35.00 5 5 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/18/17

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

12829 Robbie 34.46 3 9 11 27 20 70 1



FAST Results

11/18/17

4 inches

Armband
4601

12 inches

Armband

12201
12836

20 inches

Armband

20417
20415

Call Name

Heidi

Call Name

Lexie

Gremlin

Call Name

Jack
Jake

Time

37.41

Time

31.89

Time
26.60
28.54

Open - Preferred

SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO
. Points Score
1's 24 57 810 SB
6 6 18 19 20 69
SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO
' Points Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
6 6 18 9 20 59
- - - - - ABS
SCT 35sec Qs 1l NQsl1
. Points Score
s 24 57 810 SB
2 7 18 8 20 55
2 6 117 10 O NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
11/18/17

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

16208 Kiwi - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

11/18/17

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16829 Lily

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20209 Peyton

Master - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

3 0 0 9 0 NO

Score Place

SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place
2 7 7 17 0 NQ



